



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		12675A 7	HOUSING ASSEMBLY-Flywheel	1		
2		88791	MOUNT-Rubber-Flywheel Housin	2		
3	23	99322	SPACER-Rubber Mount-Flywheel	2		
4	10	37612	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1-1/4")-Flywheel	4		
4	10	32132	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1-3/4")-Flywheel	1		
5	16	64066	STUD (2-3/4")-Flywheel Housing A	2		
6	11	32219	NUT (3/8-16)-Flywheel Housing Att	2		
7	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8")-Flywheel Hc	8		
8	12	20572	WASHER-Special (3/8")-Housing E	1		
9	54	78945	J CLAMP-Flywheel Housing Stud	2		
10		13930A 3	COVER KIT	1	SERIAL 0C849992-0D725646	
10		818719A 3	COVER KIT (With Gasket)	1	SERIAL 0D725647-0F213244	
12	10	32773	SCREW (1/4-20 x 7/8")-Cover to F	7		
13	84	62826A 6	CABLE ASSEMBLY (Black)	2		